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KEY No.|] PART No. DESCRIPTION Q'TY|CHAN., SERIAL No. REMARKS
TEB#EAA L '
0 x5300 995 00 | Lower Machine Ass'y 1 BE000001~
Ju—-35 Ya—Hv
0-1 x5300 760 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Rubber) 1 BE0O00001~
Jua—35 va—#vw
0-2 x5300 637 00 | Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Steel) 1 BE000001~
A13— (H)
1 4457 314 00 | *Cover (RH.) 1 BE000001~
ML b (LW, FWH #E)
2 0518 100 20 | *Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 14 BE000001~ M10x 20 P=1.25
F13— (%)
3 4457 315 00 | *xCover (L.H.) 1 BE000001~
Ih J9—F Ya—
4 0653 709 UA | *Shoe, Rubber Crawler 2 BE000001~
so—5 Ya—#3
4-1 #0653 777 UA | *Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Steel)(W300) 2 BE000001~ Sh.No.1 — 2
Ja—3 va —‘*ﬂﬂ
4-2 #0653 076 UA | *Shoe Ass'y, Crawler (Steel)(W400) 2 BE000001~ Sh.No.1 - 2
A3— (£)
5 4458 174 00 | *Cover (RH.) 1 BE000001~
H8— (%)
6 4458 175 00 | *Cover (L.H.) 1 BE000001~
Jaty b
7 0910 950 12 | *Grommet 2 BE000001~
07— 7U—AL4
8 A4200 688 00 *Frame, Lower 1 BE000001~
"UT #) b
9 4003 079 00 | *Bolt, "U” 4 BE000001~
7y o—SHr
10 #5300 608 00 * Roller Ass'y, Upper 2 BE000001~ Sh.No.1 — 6
B b
11 0555 120 30 | *Bolt, Treatment 18 BE000001~ M12 x 30
BUNTRRES
12 0595 120 00 | *Washer, Treatment 18 BE000001~ M12
FITE—SHL
13 #0757 651 UA | *Motor Ass'y, Traction 2 BE000001~ Sh.No.5 -1
KS47 ZXFakv b
14 4234 513 00 | *Sprocket, Drive 2 BE000001~
N —
15 4460 756 00 | *Cover 1 BE000001~
B b (LW, FWAD)
16 0517 080 12 * Bolt, Treatment (W,/L.W, F.W) 2 BE000001~ M8 x 12
TV -
17 4461 717 00 | *Cover, Under 1 BE000001~
755
18 0690 201 09 *Plug 12 BE000001~
ov— o—S#7
19 #5301 134 00 | *Roller Ass'y, Lower 8 BE000001~ Sh.No.1 - 5
BN S
20 0595 160 00 | *Washer, Treatment 16 BE000001~ M16
BALEE AL b
21 0555 160 30 * Bolt, Treatment 16 BE000001~ M16 x 30
BNTERES:
22 0595 120 00 * Washer, Treatment 8 BE0O00001~ Mi12
MRSy b (E)
23 0535 120 00 * Nut, Treatment 8 BE0C0001~ Ml12 P=1.25
BBV b (75 Y OA)
24 0457 120 30 * Bolt, Treatment (W /Flange) 18 BE000001~ M12 x 30
Ya— HAK (B
25 4475 587 00 | *Guide, Shoe (R.H.) 2 BE000001~
Ya— HA K (%)
26 4475 586 00 | *Guide, Shoe (L.H.) 2 BE000001~
BINTHRES
27 0595 120 00 * Washer, Treatment 12 BE000001~ Ml12
BBV b
28 0555 120 35 * Bolt, Treatment 12 BE0000O1~ M12 x 35
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